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aye chair with swivel base

without armrest | with armrest
cover: leather, fabric or leather/fabric colour combination available
leather colours: L1 and L7 see last page
fabric colours: see last page
types of wood: alder, beech, beech heartwood, oak,
cherry, walnut, maple white oil, oak white oil
dimensions: without armrest 82.8 x 51 x 57 (h x w x d);  
with armrest 82.8 x 58 x 57 (h x w x d)
weight of chair: without armrest approx. 11.9 kg, with armrest approx. 13.4 kg
seat height: 48.5 cm

aye chair 

without armrest | with armrest
cover: leather, fabric or leather/fabric colour combination available
leather colours: L1 and L7 see last page
fabric colours: see last page
types of wood: beech, oak, cherry, walnut, maple white oil, oak white oil
dimensions: without armrest 81 x 52 x 56 (h x w x d);  
with armrest 81 x 57.5 x 56 (h x w x d)
weight of chair: without armrest approx. 9.5 kg, with armrest approx. 11 kg
seat height: 47.5 cm

ASD OA | ASD MA | ALD OA | ALD MA

ALF MA | ALF OA | ALF 2 FOA | ALF 2 FMA

aye chair



types of wood

alder

wild oak 
white oil*

beech venetian oak**beech 
heartwood

cherry

oak

walnut

wild oak*

wild walnut* oak white oilmaple 
white oil

colour patterns
Wood is one of the most noble, beautiful and versatile natural products we have. Every piece of wood is unique. Differences in colour are 
a result of the wood’s structure and place of origin. Similarly, the age of the piece of furniture will determine its colour, as natural
factors in your home’s environment (e.g. sunlight) can change the surface colour. When your order specifies a particular colour, we do
our best to match it. But minor variation in wood, leather and glass are inevitable. An exact colour match will never be possible.

*Wild arrangement only available for fronts and table tops.
**Venetian oak is only available for fronts.



yarn colour  
two-tone leather: corresponds to darker tone 
two-tone fabric or leather/fabric combination: corresponds to leather or fabric with the darker tone 

L3 (only for the s1 chair and loft cushion)

dark brown
(70002)

cognac
(70003)

black
(70001)

leather colours

fabric colours Clara

fabric colours Canvas

pebble
(72217)

black-brown
(70272)

bordeaux
(70411)

polar white
(71088)

taupe
(72218)

anthracite
(70241)

blackberry
(76086)

white
(71018)

brown
(70271)

curcuma
(73250)

blue  
(41573)

sand (70232)

sludge brown
(74153)

black
(70240)

apple
(78181)

creme
(70231)

chocolate-brown
(70273)

red
(70210)

antique white
(70230)

dark brown
(74024)

orange
(75011)

medium grey 
(41575)

tartufo (77710) brandy (77730)umbra (77720) black (77750)brown (77740)

natural leather colours L7

L1

114

244

424

684

954

124

254

454

694

964

134

264

614

734

974

154

364

644

764

984

174

374

654

794

224

414

674

854

423

983

144

384

427

987

148

388

643

933

184

544

647

937

188

548

273

793

244

884

277

797

248

888


